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éouthib - Bouthib (UAE).1'4-02-2019 - CEI3 3x80km :28 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 46.43% Not qualified: 53.57% (including GA (ex LA): 39.29% ME:10.71% RET:03.57% MISC: 00.00% )

RANK NUM. AV. SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
| 1 | Z017 | 18775 Dep.:08:48:55 1 9  07:42:11  07:43:05  00:00:54  20.640 42/40  20.640  00:00:54  00:04:28
Saif Ahmed Mohammed Ali AlMazrouei E:: 10:12:10  10:15:29(2) . 00:03:19 17.989 "54/52.  19.154 = 00:04:13 00:08:40
SIAM DU BARTHAS 2006 11:59:11 12:00:56 00:01:45 18.222 "49/48  18.952 @ 00:05:58 00:06:02
07:54:17  07:59:58(2) 00:05:41 18.376 “53/52:  18.791 @ 00:11:39 00:13:07
10:24:41 10:28:01 00:03:20 18.714 "54/52.  18.773 @ 00:14:59 00:09:21
12:12:15 12:15:12 00:02:57 17.670 -55/52.  18.652 @ 00:17:56 00:01:39
7 08:04:20 08:08:55 00:04:35 19.347 '53/50. 18.775 = 00:22:31 00:00:00
Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore - MRM Stables - MRM Stables Total Riding Time: 10:32:22
2 | 2026 \ 18.729  Dep. : 08:50:29 1 07:36:22 07:38:37 00:02:15 21.742 53/56  21.742 00:02:15 00:00:00
Abdulla Mohd Hasan Al Hammadi E: 10:04:33 10:06:49 00:02:16 18.688 -55/52.  20.019 @ 00:04:31 00:00:00
LCE CORLEONE 2010 11:52:23 11:54:54 00:02:31 17.396 -54/56.  19.409 @ 00:07:02 00:00:00
Lap / preceding :00:01:34 07:44:28 = 07:47:55 @ 00:03:27 19.566 50/52: 19.452 © 00:10:29 = 00:01:04
10:12:26  10:19:13(2) .  00:06:47 18.167 “54/52.  19.137 @ 00:17:16 00:00:33
12:12:02 12:17:59 00:05:57 14.693 "55/52.  18.553 @ 00:23:13 00:04:26
7 2 08:02:23 08:10:29 00:08:06 19.559 '55/54.  18.729 @ 00:31:19 00:01:34
Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi - Al Reef Ajban Il Stables - Al Reef Stables Total Riding Time: 10:33:56
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3 | Z028 \ 18.235 Dep. : 09:07:40 1 12 07:42:11 = 07:43:27 = 00:01:16 20.554 41/40  20.554  00:01:16 = 00:04:50
Mohamed Hamoud Humaid Al Ghailani E:: 2 5 10:12:22 © 10:13:22 = 00:01:00 18.396 -56/48  19.358 @ 00:02:16 = 00:06:33
MANALETO 2006 3 6 11:57:44  12:00:57 = 00:03:13 17.547 “48/64.  18.951 @ 00:05:29 = 00:06:03
Lap / preceding :00:17:11 4 4 07:53:13 = 07:54:19 00:01:06 19.493 55/56: 19.095 : 00:06:35 = 00:07:28

5 4 10:24:15  10:26:40 = 00:02:25 17.997 "52/56. 18.828 @ 00:09:00 ~ 00:08:00

6 5 12:15:34 © 12:19:40 = 00:04:06 16.038 -49/42.  18.493 © 00:13:06 = 00:06:07

7 3 08:24:45 = 08:27:40  00:02:55 17.163 -55/52.  18.235 ' 00:16:01 = 00:18:45

Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed - Al Reef Stables - Al Reef Stables Total Riding Time: 10:51:07

4 | 7024 \ 17.702  Dep. : 09:27:15 1 4 07:40:52 = 07:42:46  00:01:54 20.714 43/38  20.714 = 00:01:54 = 00:04:09
Yousif Mohd Hasan AlHammadi  Flfmm 2 2 10:04:35  10:06:54  00:02:19  19.417 53/52  20.010  00:04:13  00:00:05
TEAUPAZE 2008 3 1 11:52:19  11:54:54 = 00:02:35 17.421 "56/56.  19.409 - 00:06:48 = 00:00:00
Lap / preceding :00:19:35 4 1 07:44:20 = 07:46:51 00:02:31 19.793 56/56: 19.513 © 00:09:19 = 00:00:00
5 1 10:12:28  10:18:40(2) . 00:06:12 18.083 -53/48°  19.160 : 00:15:31 00:00:00
6 6 12:39:08  12:41:06 = 00:01:58 10.931 “46/48  17.767 @ 00:17:29 = 00:27:33
7 4 08:44:23 = 08:47:15 = 00:02:52 17.418 "54/56.  17.702 @ 00:20:21 00:38:20

Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi - Al Reef Ajban Il Stables - Al Reef Stables Total Riding Time: 11:10:42
5 | Z012 \ 17.537  Dep. : 09:33:35 1 11 07:42:06 = 07:43:23 = 00:01:17 20.569 49/40  20.569 = 00:01:17 . 00:04:46
Saqar Hilal Al Mahrougi Ek 2 12 10:15:11 10:16:39 = 00:01:28 17.852 53/44  19.043  00:02:45 = 00:09:50
AIGOUAL FARNIENTE 2009 3 9 12:07:21 12:08:50 = 00:01:29 16.249 "54/48  18.384 @ 00:04:14 = 00:13:56
Lap / preceding :00:06:20 4 8 08:12:52 = 08:14:34 = 00:01:42 17.211 46/44:  18.049 : 00:05:56 = 00:27:43
5 7 10:56:24 ~ 10:58:01 00:01:37 16.379 “48/44°  17.631 @ 00:07:33 = 00:39:21
6 7 12:50:19 = 12:51:59 @ 00:01:40 15.796 52/52  17.420  00:09:13 = 00:38:26
7 5 08:52:45 @ 08:53:35 = 00:00:50 18.077 -53/52.  17.537 @ 00:10:03 = 00:44:40

Mohamed Hamad Al Jneibi - Wrsan Stable 2 - Wrsan Stables Total Riding Time: 11:17:02
6 | Z013 \ 17.084 Dep.:09:37:14 1 7 07:42:15 = 07:42:59  00:00:44 20.663 41/40  20.663  00:00:44 = 00:04:22
Mansour Saeed Mohd AlFaresi  Flmm 2 9 10:12:09 10:15:54(2) 00:03:45  17.907 55/56  19.114  00:04:29  00:09:05
PERZAN 2008 3 10 12:00:45 12:08:57(2)  00:08:12 16.025 55/56.  18.376 @ 00:12:41 00:14:03
Lap / preceding :00:17:57 4 12 08:10:27 = 08:18:56 = 00:08:29 16.545 -54/48  17.838 @ 00:21:10 = 00:32:05
5 8 11:09:04  11:11:21 00:02:17 15.270 :56/56.  17.166 @ 00:23:27 = 00:52:41
6 8 13:10:39  13:12:51 00:02:12 14132 “49/48°  16.791 @ 00:25:39 = 00:59:18
7 6 08:52:20 = 08:57:14 = 00:04:54 18.527 "54/48  17.084 @ 00:30:33 = 01:02:37

Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore - MRM Stables - MRM Stables Total Riding Time: 11:34:59

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
1/4



RANK ~ NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
| 7 | Z011 | 16819 Dep.:09:43:43 1 16 07:42:111  07:43:39 = 00:01:28 20.508 47/44  20.508 = 00:01:28 = 00:05:02
Hanumana Ram Punja Ram e 2 11 10:15:01 = 10:16:36 = 00:01:35 17.902 50/48  19.048  00:03:03  00:09:47
L4R TERMINATOR 2008 3 14 12:119:05  12:21:27 = 00:02:22 13.499 49/48°  17.545 = 00:05:25  00:26:33
Lap / preceding :00:10:57 4 15  08:33:52  08:35:23  00:01:31 15.971 48/56. 17.086  00:06:56  00:48:32
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11 11:21:29  11:2413  00:02:44  15.695 50/48  16.741  00:09:40  01:05:33
9 13:14:46  13:17:19  00:02:33  16.013 55/56  16.662 00:12:13  01:03:46
7 09:01:55  09:03:43  00:01:48 17556 48/52 16.819  00:14:01  01:13:34
Mohamed Hamad Al Jneibi - Wrsan Stable - Wrsan Stables Total Riding Time: 11:45:56
8 [ Z051 | 16640 Dep.:09:37:18 1 19 07:41:29  07:45:52  00:04:23  20.007 50/48  20.007 00:04:23  00:07:15
Mohamed Obaid Mohamed AlZeyoudi s 2 16 10:13:33 10:19:54(2) 00:06:21  17.732 55/52  18.741 00:10:44  00:13:05
VADIM DU FAVET 2009 3 15 12111:52  12:21:51(2)  00:09:59  14.043 54/60  17.520  00:20:43 = 00:26:57
Lap/ preceding :00:07:34 4 11 08:14:15  08:17:37  00:03:22  19.004 54/52 17.901 00:24:05  00:30:46
5
6
7

9  11:09:01  11:12:21  00:03:20  15.007 54/52 17132 00:27:25  00:53:41
11 13:26:07  13:31:18  00:05:11  11.359 54/54 16271 00:32:36  01:17:45
8  08:49:03 08:57:18(2) 00:08:15  18.517 53/52  16.640 00:40:51  01:21:08
HARI SINGH BHANWAR LAL SAINI - Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 - Al Maghaweer Stables Total Riding Time: 11:53:30

9 | Z055 | 16466 Dep.:09:3328 1 20 074252 07:46:42  00:03:50  19.826 53/48  19.826  00:03:50  00:08:05
Abdul Razzak Muhsen e 2 17 10:29:21  10:33:06  00:03:45 15997 51/48  17.607  00:07:35  00:26:17
YES MISSUS ' 10 2010 3 16 12:33:04  12:40:53  00:02:49  12.990 49/48  16.393 00:10:24 = 00:45:59
Lap/ preceding :00:07:33 4 16 08:33:46  08:36:12  00:02:26 16349 54/48  16.381 00:12:50  01:05:20
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14 11:29:11 11:32:14 00:03:03 14.864 " 56/52 16.001 = 00:15:53 01:29:33
12 13:22:59 13:26:42 00:03:43 15.673 52/52 15.966 |  00:19:36 01:29:08
9 08:49:36 = 08:53:28 ' 00:03:52 19.142 "55/50  16.466 = 00:23:28 = 01:28:41
Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi - Al Ajial Stable - Al Ajial Stable Total Riding Time: 12:01:03

10 | Z032 | 15976 Dep.: 10:09:52 6  07:42:27 07:42:58  00:00:31  20.667 53/52 20.667 00:00:31  00:04:21
Hend Ismail Mohd Al Mulla < — 10 10:13:01  10:16:25(2) 00:03:24  17.823 51/46  19.065  00:03:55  00:09:36
VEGA DE KERPONT 2009 8 120524  12:07:44  00:02:20  16.478 48/48  18.461 00:06:15  00:12:50

10 11:13:40 11:16:27 00:02:47 14.266 " 52/52 16.995 = 00:12:02 00:57:47
10 13:25:43 13:28:25 00:02:42 12.327 52/52 16.350 - 00:14:44 01:14:52
10 09:26:56 09:29:52 00:02:56 14.493 "43/44: 15.976 : 00:17:40 01:50:49
Takhat Singh Rao - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi . Total Riding Time: 12:23:11

11 | Z025 \ 15.450 Dep. : 10:09:24 1 18 07:42:14 07:44:25 00:02:11 20.332 42/40  20.332 © 00:02:11 00:05:48
Matar Awad Abdulla Omar Al Ameri E: 2 14 10:14:40 10:17:23 00:02:43 17.899 48/44: 18.974 . 00:04:54 00:10:34
BREMERVALE COLD PLAY 2007 3 13 12:12:24 12:16:25 00:04:01 14.636 53/52 17.871 = 00:08:55 00:21:31
Lap / preceding :00:25:17 4 13 08:30:43 08:32:47 00:02:04 15.637 56/56 17.201 = 00:10:59 00:45:56
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Lap / preceding :00:22:08 4 9 08:11:43 = 08:14:43 00:03:00 17.009 55/54: 18.041 © 00:09:15 = 00:27:52
5
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12 11:33:06  11:35:59  00:02:53 14120 52/48  16.370 00:13:52  01:17:19
13 13:51:39  13:54:10  00:02:31 = 11.458 45/48 15670  00:16:23  01:40:37
11 09:27:01  09:29:24  00:02:23 ~ 14.538 53/52  15.450 00:18:46  02:16:06
Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed - Al Reef Ash ab - Al Reef Stables Total Riding Time: 12:48:28

12 | Z033 | 15.083 Dep.: 10:07:31 1 22 07:53:06  07:54:56  00:01:50  18.192 45/44  18.192  00:01:50  00:16:19
Ali Mohd Al Muhairi = 2 18 10:49:59  10:51:55  00:01:56  14.761 53/52  16.208  00:03:46  00:45:06
ULMEAU DU VRIHOU 2008 3 17 124742 12:49:55  00:02:13  14.859 52/48 15907  00:05:59  00:55:01
Lap/ preceding :00:18:41 4 17 08:50:41  08:52:26  00:01:45  14.266 49/48 15424 00:07:44  01:30:36
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15 11:44:37 11:46:38 00:02:01 15.067 " 55/56 15.339 = 00:09:45 01:52:59
14 13:47:38 13:49:43 00:02:05 13.825 54/52 15.166 = 00:11:50 02:01:11
12 09:25:39 09:27:31 00:01:52 14.724 55/56 15.083 = 00:13:42 02:34:47
Takhat Singh Rao - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi Stables Total Riding Time: 13:07:09

13 | Z038 | 14.868 Dep.: 10:09:07 23 07:53:20  07:55:22 = 00:02:02 18.114 '53/44:  18.114 = 00:02:02 = 00:16:45
Maryam Mohd Mothanna & - 21 10:50:14 = 10:54:03 = 00:03:49 14.580 54/56.  16.064  00:05:51  00:47:14
IZRA SEBEKA 2003 20  12:57:21  12:59:31  00:02:10 13.389 51/48° 15.422 ~ 00:08:01  01:04:37

20 08:50:59 08:54:35 00:03:36 14.030 53/52 15.016 © 00:11:37 01:42:21
17 11:45:09 11:47:57 00:02:48 15.161 56/48 15.049 = 00:14:25 02:03:54
15 13:47:38 13:49:54 00:02:16 14.043 50/48 14.938  00:16:41 02:10:58
13 09:26:07 09:29:07 00:03:00 14.566 54/52 14.868  00:19:41 02:46:10
Takhat Singh Rao - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi . Total Riding Time: 13:18:32

Lap / preceding :00:11:23
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14 | Z034 \ 14.620 Dep. : 10:10:17 1 21 07:52:58 07:54:31 00:01:33 18.268 51/48 18.268 = 00:01:33 00:15:54
Asma Khalid Ibrahim Al Kassim E: 2 19 10:49:51 10:52:38 00:02:47 14.640 55/52 16.159 = 00:04:20 00:45:49
BROOKLEIGH DAKOTA 2004 3 18 12:47:48 12:51:51 00:04:03 14.598 50/52 15.807 = 00:08:23 00:56:57
Lap / preceding :00:13:33 4 18 08:51:07 08:53:38 00:02:31 14133 ° 53 15.313 © 00:10:54 01:33:44
5 16 11:45:22 11:49:16 00:03:54 14.908 54/52 15.217 = 00:14:48 01:57:33
6 16 14:06:55 14:09:57 00:03:02 11.142 51/56 14.658  00:17:50 02:23:21
7 14 09:27:06 09:30:17 00:03:11 14.453 51/52 14.620 = 00:21:01 02:59:43

Ashish Ashok Jadhav - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi Stables Total Riding Time: 13:32:05

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 15 | Z039 | 14501 Dep.:10:14:48 1 24 07:53:24  07:55:49 = 00:02:25 18.033 49/48°  18.033  00:02:25 = 00:17:12

Asma Mohd Ahmad Janahi < — 20 10:50:11  10:52:58  00:02:47  14.743 56/52  16.137  00:05:12  00:46:09

IZRA SCHNEIDER 2008 19  12.47:51  12:53:12 © 00:05:21 14.386 55/56. 15.738  00:10:33 = 00:58:18

Lap / preceding :00:06:39 19 08:51:04 = 08:56:16 00:05:12 13.850 56/56: 15.174 © 00:15:45 @ 01:37:43

18 11:45:19  11:54:24 = 00:09:05 14.638 44/46. 15.046  00:24:50  02:04:02

17 14:07:00  14:10:44 = 00:03:44 11.704 52/48. 14.611 00:28:34 = 02:25:29

15  09:26:54  09:34:48 = 00:07:54 14.031 55/56.  14.501  00:36:28 = 03:06:22
Wshish Ashok Jadhav - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi . Total Riding Time: 13:38:44
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16 | Z036 | 14392 Dep - 10:12:37 25  07:53:35  07:58:37  00:05:02 17545 54/56  17.545 00:05:02  00:20:00
Ahad Ashraf Abdo Mohamad Shalabi  [-J3ms 22 10:49:58  10:55:48  00:05:50 14739 5148 15947 00:10:52  00:48:59
BAKKIR EL KAMAR 2011 21 12:56:57  13:04:00  00:07:03  12.921 46/48 15205 00:17:55  01:09:06

21 08:50:10 08:58:34 00:08:24 13.611 ~54/48 14.735 = 00:26:19 01:50:49
19 11:53:54 11:58:45 00:04:51 14.424 " 52/52 14.661 = 00:31:10 02:19:11
18 14:04:32 14:08:22 00:03:50 12.691 " 39/40 14.428 @ 00:35:00 02:33:55
16 09:27:20 09:32:37 00:05:17 14.232 51/52 14.392 = 00:40:17 03:12:37
Takhat Singh Rao - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi Stables Total Riding Time: 13:44:59

Lap / preceding :00:06:15
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NQ[ Z035 | LA 07:42:28  07:42:56  00:00:28  20.675 42/42  20.675 00:00:28  00:04:19
Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri < — 10:12:19  10:12:46  00:00:27  18.410 54/56  19.417  00:00:55  00:05:57
CAMERON 2003 11:59:08  11:59:35  00:00:27  17.784 56/56  19.052 00:01:22  00:04:41

07:54:11 = 07:54:36  00:00:25 19.154 55/48  19.080 ~ 00:01:47  00:07:45
10:25:44  10:26:17 = 00:00:33 18.105 55/54  18.844  00:02:20  00:07:37
12:16:23  12:17:07 = 00:00:44 16.609 56/54  18.583  00:03:04 = 00:03:34
LA 08:27:53 = 08:28:59 ' 00:01:06 16.654 47/48  18.198 = 00:04:10 = 00:20:04

Lap / preceding :21:07:27
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Ashish Ashok Jadhav - Dubawi Stables - Dubawi .

NQ | Z042 | LA 17 07:42:34  07:44:01  00:01:27 20423 4548 20423  00:01:27  00:05:24
Munthar Ahmed Al Baloushi < — 10:12:48  10:14:36  00:01:48  18.285 52/53  19.238  00:03:15  00:07:47
STEYL ORLANDO 2010 11:57:46  11:59:23  00:01:37  18.444 54/52  19.067 00:04:52  00:04:29

Lap / preceding :23:39:09 07:49:42  07:54:05(2) 00:04:23 19.218 56/56: 19.108 : 00:09:15 = 00:07:14
10:24:14  10:27:21 00:03:07 17.852 “55/54.  18.800 = 00:12:22 00:08:41
12:10:53 12:13:33 00:02:40 17.979 51/48: 18.711 © 00:15:02 = 00:00:00
7 LA 08:04:27 = 08:08:08 00:03:41 19.199 55/60: 18.798 : 00:18:43 = 23:59:13
Yousef Ahmed Al Bloushi - Nad Al Sheba Stables 2 - Nad Al Sheba Stables

NQ | Z080 | LA 1 10 07:41:11 = 07:43:20 ~ 00:02:09 20.581 53/50  20.581  00:02:09 = 00:04:43

SO, WN=
_fgTiWwiw N

Maha Khalid E- 2 15 10:13:04 = 10:18:11 | 00:05:07 17.606 56/52  18.899 = 00:07:16 = 00:11:22
AVIGNON 2010 3 12 12:07:03  12:14:37 | 00:07:34 15.209 56/54 17.990 00:14:50 = 00:19:43
Lap / preceding :23:47:28 4 14 08:29:35 = 08:34:11 ' 00:04:36 15.218 55/56 17139 = 00:19:26 = 00:47:20
5 13 11:33:06 = 11:36:04 | 00:02:58 14.251 '53/52.  16.367 = 00:22:24 ' 01:17:24
6 LA 13:51:46 = 13:54:09 | 00:02:23 11.471 56/56  15.671 = 00:24:47 = 01:40:36
Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi - Al Ajial Stable - Al Ajial Stable

NQ | Z019 | ME 1 2 07:36:08 = 07:38:50 = 00:02:42 21.686 53/52: 21.686 : 00:02:42 ' 00:00:13
Mohamad Ibrahim Khalil Al Manaei Eim 2 3 10:04:28 = 10:07:16 = 00:02:48 18.647 55/60 19.972  00:05:30 = 00:00:27
DUBAI TOWER 2008 3 7 11:52:33  12:02:26(2) | 00:09:53 15.505 55/56  18.841 = 00:15:23 = 00:07:32
Lap / preceding :21:36:52 4 6 07:48:50  07:58:50(2)  00:10:00 18.879 56/52  18.851  00:25:23 = 00:11:59
5 ME = 10:31:01  10:41:01(2) | 00:10:00 16.549 59/60  18.260  00:35:23 = 00:22:21

Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed - Al Reef Ash ab - Al Reef Stables
NQ | Z031 | LA 1 15 07:42:20 = 07:43:38 ' 00:01:18 20.511 50/50: 20.511 @ 00:01:18  00:05:01
Ahmed Saeed Mohd Al Faresi = 2 13 10:13:32 10:16:59(2) 00:03:27  17.839 56/54  19.011  00:04:45  00:10:10
O'HANA 2006 3 1 12:03:54  12:10:35 = 00:06:41 15.887 56/56  18.263 = 00:11:26 = 00:15:41
Lap / preceding :00:19:08 4 10 08:12:27 = 08:16:16 ' 00:03:49 17.219 55/56  17.966 = 00:15:15 = 00:29:25

5 LA 10:57:34 11:00:09 00:02:35 16.322 55/52 17.555 = 00:17:50 00:41:29
Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore - MRM Stables - MRM Stables

NQ | Z044 | Rer 1 26 08:01:05 08:03:25  00:02:20  16.769 52/56  16.769 00:02:20  00:24:48
Ahmed Salem Lahman Alameri  Elfmm 2 23 10:55:41  10:57:44  00:02:03  15.054 56/52 15820 00:04:23  00:50:55
LC CANDELA 2004 3 RET  13:14:04  13:16:23  00:02:19  11.398 53/52 14.637 00:06:42  01:21:29

Lap / preceding :21:16:20
Mohammed Salem Abdulla Rais Al Ameri - TKM - Sh Tahnoon Bin Khalifa Mohd Al Nahyan

NQ | Z054 | LA 1 3 07:37:14 = 07:39:12 = 00:01:58 21.591 48/44  21.591 00:01:58 = 00:00:35
Arshad Ali Jafar Khan EL 2 6 10:06:26 | 10:13:23(2) | 00:06:57 17.708 '52/56  19.356 = 00:08:55  00:06:34
IDAHO POKER FACE 2008 3 LA 11:58:37  12:01:52 . 00:03:15 17.277 '56/33  18.883  00:12:10 | 00:06:58

Lap / preceding :22:45:29
Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi - Al Ajial Stable - Al Ajial Stable
NQ | Z021 \ LA 1 13 07:42:19 07:43:34 00:01:15 20.527 55/56  20.527  00:01:15 00:04:57
Arif Ali Ismail Khan Z 2 LA 10:29:13 10:32:30 00:03:17 15.683 “55/52:  17.655 @ 00:04:32 00:25:41
SOLFAMI 2011
Lap / preceding :23:20:38
Vairo Rodriguez Berenguer - Emirates Stables - Emirates Stables

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
3/4



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| NQ | Z037 | LA 1 13 07:42:13 = 07:43:34  00:01:21 20.527 47/48: 20.527 @ 00:01:21 = 00:04:57

Ahmed Salem Ali Sultan AlSubosi Effmm 2 LA 10:12:220  10:13:10  00:00:50  18.449 55/56  19.378  00:02:11  00:06:21
INSHALLAH SHAH RUKH 2010

Lap / preceding :23:40:40
Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore - MRM Stables - MRM Stables
NQ | 2043 \ LA 1 8 07:42:10 = 07:43:03 00:00:53 20.647 49/50  20.647 = 00:00:53 00:04:26

Ahmed Ali Saeed Ali AlSubousi  Elmm 2 LA 10:13:24  10:15:09  00:01:45  18.038 56/52  19.186  00:02:38  00:08:20
ARBA ZAKHIF 2008

Lap / preceding :00:01:59
Yousef Ahmed Al Bloushi - Nad Al Sheba Stables 2 - Nad Al Sheba Stables

NQ | Z018 | LA 1 LA 074323 07:44:55  00:01:32 20219 50/44  20.219  00:01:32  00:06:18
Moti Singh Padam Singh 2
JNM ANZAAR 2006

Lap / preceding :22:09:46
Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi - Al Shababi Endurance Stables - Al Shababi Endurance Stables

NQ | Z020 | M 1 ME  0742:23 07:5155(2) 00:09:32  18.758 60/72 18.758 00:09:32 _ 00:13:18
Hector Vilaplana Ferrer 6 -
JUPITER DU CAMMAS 2008

Lap / preceding :00:07:00
Vairo Rodriguez Berenguer - Emirates Stables - Emirates Stables

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
4/4
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